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Our assessments are conducted in accordance with the relevant regulations, particularly
Alaska Statute 29.45.110, which stipulates the methodology for determining property values
based on current market conditions. Based on the appeal review we recommend adjusting
the land value for size / location. Adjusted value for shop building to reflect the 
% complete. Values adjusted accordingly. 

$168,500 $209,500 $378,000

4/16/2024



 

 

 

 



11/6/2023 - Estimated 100% complete for the building; P/U 10 RV hookups. MO
6/7/2023 - Appeal Resolution. MO
1/26/2023 - Updated lot size per new Plat. MO
10/12/2022 - P/U shop. 100% COMPLETE. MO

BlockLot # 1

Describe

Plat # 2022-1 Tract Doc # 2022-000175-0 Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel  #

Zone

0349-000-000-1

C

Use C - Commercial

Service Area Valdez

1751City Number

Land SizeImprovement Size 3,200 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2024

Year Built

Basement Size

Garage Size

Actual2022

ShopBuilding
Use

0Effective Age

Property Information

293 E EGAN DR

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Fee SimpleTaxable Interest

Date recorded

$211,800 $492,700Fee Simple $280,9002024 $492,700 $0
$49,000 $249,000Fee Simple $200,0002023 $249,000 $0
$30,000 $30,000Fee Simple2022 $30,000 $0
$30,000 $30,000Fee Simple2021 $30,000 $0

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

48,136.7 SF

JEFF SAXE
LAURA SAXE

 VALDEZ AK 99686-1445

Trending



NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo ClearedVegetation

TypicalSoil

Site Improvements Total

48,136.7Site Area SF

Frontage

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

48,137 X $5.50 $211,801
X =

Total $211,80048,137

X

SF

SF

SF

 Comments

SF
Size Adjustment

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =SF

?

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

$7,300Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
$273,600Total Commercial

$280,900Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$492,700/3,200 SF Indicates $153.97 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedMartins Onskulis 10/6/2022Date InspectedInspected By

$211,800

$492,700



COMMERCIAL

EXTRAS

Extra Lump Sums Total

Extra Improvements Total

Comments

3,200 ??$46SF

Carport
FinishedA Steel Framing

2,240 ??$19SF

$0SF
$0SF

$0SF

Additional Adjustment

TotalMain Commercial
Building

$67
$27

$0
$0

$0

Finished
?
?

Lump Sum Total

Shop SF

SF

SF

SF

Total

Carport

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescriptionFloor/Use Area-SF

Q3 - GoodQuality

ShopUse

Height Typical FT

Building Class

MetalExterior 1Stories

Avg. perimeter TypicalHeat Fuel TypicalHeat Type

Units

Sprinklerd

Elevator

A Steel Framing Year Built 2022

Effective Age 0

55Total Life

Condition

Description Main Commercial
Building

SF

C3 - Good

$212,883
$60,738

$273,600

Actual

Tax Year 2024293 E EGAN DR



OTHER IMPROVEMENTS

Tax Year 2024293 E EGAN DR

Status Quality UnitDescription RCN % Good Net ValueAd Adj.Size UOM

$7,250

Age LifeFactor

RV Hookups Finished Typical 10 $725 $7,250 100%Eac
h

?Base Value $500
Comment










